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Detailed Results

 

Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés

Rank Name
NOC
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Dive

No.
DD
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Dive
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Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 SHI Tingmao
WU Minxia

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 55.80  1 55.80 1 0.009.0 9.0

5331D 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 52.20  1 108.00 1 0.008.5 9.0

405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 76.50  1 184.50 1 0.007.5 8.0

305B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 80.10  1 264.60 1 0.009.0 8.5

205B 3.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 81.00  1 345.60 1 0.009.0 9.0

2 CAGNOTTO Tania
DALLAPE' Francesca

ITA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  2 51.60 2 4.208.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 50.40  2 102.00 2 6.008.5 9.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 71.10  =2 173.10 2 11.408.0 8.0

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.03  4 239.13 2 25.477.0 7.0

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 74.70  2 313.83 2 31.778.0 8.0

3 KEENEY Maddison
SMITH Anabelle

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  =5 48.00 =5 7.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00  8 90.00 8 18.006.0 6.5

405B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  =4 160.20 6 24.307.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.89  3 228.09 5 36.516.5 5.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 71.10  3 299.19 3 46.417.5 7.5

4 ABEL Jennifer
WARE Pamela

CAN 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80  7 46.80 7 9.008.0 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00  7 91.80 6 16.207.5 7.0

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.20  =4 162.00 =4 22.507.5 8.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 68.82  2 230.82 3 33.787.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50  =4 298.32 4 47.286.5 7.0

5 CHEONG Jun Hoong
SABRI Nur Dhabitah

MAS 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =3 49.80 =3 6.007.5 8.5

5331D 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.40  =4 97.20 =3 10.808.0 7.5

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 71.10  =2 168.30 3 16.207.5 8.5

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.30  7 228.60 4 36.004.5 5.0

405B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 64.80  7 293.40 5 52.205.5 5.0

6 BLAGG Alicia
GALLANTREE Rebecca

GBR 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =3 49.80 =3 6.008.0 8.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  =4 97.20 =3 10.808.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.80  6 162.00 =4 22.507.5 7.5

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.80  5 226.80 6 37.806.5 6.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 66.03  6 292.83 6 52.776.0 7.0

7 PUNZEL Tina
SUBSCHINSKI Nora

GER 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =5 48.00 =5 7.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00  3 96.00 5 12.007.5 7.5

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  7 156.30 7 28.205.0 4.5

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.45  6 216.75 7 47.857.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.50  =4 284.25 7 61.357.0 7.0

8 TAKAGI Tammy
VELOSO Juliana

BRA 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00  8 45.00 8 10.807.5 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  6 91.20 7 16.807.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 59.40  8 150.60 8 33.906.0 6.5

405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 47.70  8 198.30 8 66.304.0 5.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45  8 258.75 8 86.856.0 6.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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